
Horseheads Varsity Track & Field 2016 Calendar
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

13

20

27

3

21

28

4

15

22

29

5

16

23

30

6

17

24

31

7

18

25

April 1st

8

19

26

2

9

March 6th 7 8 9 10 11 12

10

17

24

May 1st

11

18

25

2

12

19

26

3

13

20

27

4

14

21

28

5

15

22

29

6

16

23

30

7

Daylight Savings

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15

22

29

16

23

30

17

24

31

18

25

June 1st

19

26

2

20

27

3

21

28

4

5 6 7 8 9 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10

14

RWBG
@ NV

10:30 AM
Bus Leaves @ 8:10 AM

Conference Day

No School

No School

Spring Break

Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break

Spring Break

Memorial Day

Junior Prom

A.C.T. / Senior Prom

S.A.T.

S.A.T.

Seton/HH/CV
@ Vestal
4:15 PM

Bus Leaves at 2:30

Horseheads
@ Elmira
4:15 PM

Bus Leaves at 3:00

Horseheads
@ Ithaca
4:15 PM

Bus Leaves at 2:30

Corning
@ Horseheads

4:15 PM

Waite/Molnar
@ Elmira
10:00 AM

Bus Leaves @ 8:45 AM

NY/Penn
@ Windsor
10:00 AM

Bus Leaves @ 7:40 AM

Ithaca Relays
@ Ithaca
4:00 PM

Bus Leaves @ 2:00 PM

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

HS Practice
3:30-5:45

Modified 1st
Practice @ MS

Practice
9:00-11:00

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice 3:30-5:45

6:00 HS Aud.
Parent Meeting

Practice
3:30-5:45

Mod to HS

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Good Friday
No Practice

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

50 Minute
Run on

Your Own

55 Minute
Run on

Your Own

60 Minute
Run on

Your Own

NO
Practice

Square Deal
@ Johnson City

10:00 AM
Bus Leaves @ 8:00 AM

Parkhurst
@ Union Endicott

12:00 PM
Bus Leaves @ 10:00 AM

Vestal Golden Bear
@ Vestal

Friday, 4PM
Bus Leaves @ 2:00 PM

STAC Meet
@ Johnson City

4:00 PM
Bus Leaves @ 2:00 PM

Class Meet
at Horseheads

4:00 PM
Steeple @ Elmira

Section IV-State Qual.
@ UE/Vestal

3:30 PM
Bus Leaves @ 1:15 PM

NYS Championships
@ CNS

11:30 AM

NYS Championships
@ CNS

10:00 AM

Section IV-State Qual.
@ UE/Vestal

3:30 PM
Bus Leaves @ 1:15 PM

No Practice

3 Bald Guys
@ Windsor

4:00 PM
Bus Leaves @ 1:45 PM

45 Minute
Run on

Your Own

No
Practice

Practice
3:30-5:45
Practice

3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

No
Practice

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
9:00-11:00

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
9:00-11:00

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
9:00-11:00

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

45 Minute
Run on

Your Own

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
3:30-5:45

45 Minute
Run on

Your Own

Practice
3:30-5:45

Practice
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Practice
3:30-5:45

NO Practice 
Rain Date

for Sectional
Qualifier

45 Minute
Run on

Your Own

Practice
3:30-5:45

Fast Times
@ Corning

4:30 PM
Bus Leaves @ 3:00


