Horseheads Varsity Track & Field 2016 Calendar						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
March 6th	7 Practice 3:30-5:45	8 Practice 3:30-5:45	9 Practice 3:30-5:45	10 Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 3:30-5:45  Conference Day	50 Minute Run on Your Own
13  Daylight Savings	Practice 3:30-5:45	15 Practice 3:30-5:45	16 Practice 3:30-5:45	17 Practice 3:30-5:45	18 Practice 3:30-5:45	19 55 Minute Run on Your Own
20	HS Practice 3:30-5:45 Modified 1st Practice @ MS	Practice 3:30-5:45 6:00 HS Aud. Parent Meeting	23 Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 3:30-5:45	25 Good Friday No Practice No School	26 60 Minute Run on Your Own
27	Practice 9:00-11:00  No School	29 Practice 3:30-5:45 Mod to HS	30 Practice 3:30-5:45	31 Practice 3:30-5:45	April 1st Practice 3:30-5:45	2 RWBG @ NV 10:30 AM Bus Leaves @ 8:10 AM
3	Practice 3:30-5:45	5 Seton/HH/CV @ Vestal 4:15 PM Bus Leaves at 2:30	6 Practice 3:30-5:45	7 Practice 3:30-5:45	8 Practice 3:30-5:45	9 Waite/Molnar @ Elmira 10:00 AM Bus Leaves @ 8:45 AM Junior Prom
10	Practice 3:30-5:45	Horseheads @ Elmira 4:15 PM Bus Leaves at 3:00	13 Practice 3:30-5:45	14 Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 3:30-5:45	NY/Penn @ Windsor 10:00 AM Bus Leaves @ 7:40 AM
17	18 Practice 3:30-5:45	19 Horseheads @ Ithaca 4:15 PM Bus Leaves at 2:30	20 Practice 3:30-5:45	21 Practice 3:30-5:45	22 Ithaca Relays @ Ithaca 4:00 PM Bus Leaves @ 2:00 PM	23 45 Minute Run on Your Own Spring Break
24	No Practice	26 No Practice	Practice 9:00-11:00	Practice 9:00-11:00	Practice 9:00-11:00	30 Square Deal @ Johnson City 10:00 AM Bus Leaves @ 8:00 AM
Spring Break  May 1st  Spring Break	Spring Break  2  Practice 3:30-5:45	Spring Break  Corning  Horseheads 4:15 PM	Spring Break  4 Practice 3:30-5:45	Spring Break  5 Practice 3:30-5:45	Spring Break  6  Vestal Golden Bear  @ Vestal  Friday, 4PM  Bus Leaves @ 2:00 PM	Spring Break 7 45 Minute Run on Your Own S.A.T.
8	9 Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 3:30-5:45	Fast Times @ Corning 4:30 PM Bus Leaves @ 3:00	Parkhurst @ Union Endicott 12:00 PM Bus Leaves @ 10:00 AM
15	16 No Practice  3 Bald Guys @ Windsor 4:00 PM Bus Leaves @ 1:45 PM	Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 3:30-5:45	STAC Meet @ Johnson City 4:00 PM Bus Leaves @ 2:00 PM	Practice 3:30-5:45	21 45 Minute Run on Your Own
22	Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 3:30-5:45	Class Meet at Horseheads 4:00 PM Steeple @ Elmira	Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
29	NO Practice Memorial Day	Practice 3:30-5:45	June 1st Section IV-State Qual. @ UE/Vestal 3:30 PM Bus Leaves @ 1:15 PM	2 Section IV-State Qual @ UE/Vestal 3:30 PM Bus Leaves @ 1:15 PM	3 NO Practice Rain Date for Sectional Qualifier	4 45 Minute Run on Your Own S.A.T.
5	Practice 3:30-5:45	7 Practice 3:30-5:45	Practice 3:30-5:45	9 Practice 3:30-5:45	10 NYS Championships @ CNS 11:30 AM	NYS Championships @ CNS 10:00 AM A.C.T. / Senior Prom
12	13	14	15	16	17	18